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Sponsors -CMA Conference 2010

Thank you for giving consideration to sponsoring one or more events of this conference & exhibition. The CMA
conference & exhibition is held each year in a continuing effort to facilitate networking and development of
relationships between chemists, assayers and staff in analytical laboratories as well as suppliers of equipment and
chemicals. The membership in the organization includes commercial laboratories from the private sector, and the
mining and manufacturing industries. The conference enables the suppliers, analysts and laboratory managers to
share and communicate efforts in their respective testing fields to improve the quality and quantity of the analyses
they employ.

In a continued effort to maximize the number of participants, members and attendees at the conference organizers
have set up an affordable fee structure for the 2010 conference/exhibit and workshop. The organization encourages
and counts on support from both industry and suppliers. Additionally the CMA funds scholarships across Canada for
students participating in and enrolling in analytical fields as supports the mining, metals manufacturing, and
environmental testing associated with those industries.

For sponsorship, contact us by telephone (250.364.4560 -Scott Daniels) .

Sponsorship Levels

Platinum Gold SIVERTI BronZEnN (cMA Friend

>$2,000 >$1,000 >$700 >$400 <$400

Quality Analysis Anachemia Science Herzog Automation Rotary Club of Castlegar Rossland Museum &

Consultants Canadian Mineral Analysts  [Canadian Life Science CALA LeRoi Mine

Teck AssayNet Transition Technologies Century21 Kootenay Hall Printing

RockLabs Aqgilent Homes

— Agrient Hall’s Basics

OnLine LIMS Thermo Scientific Brinkmann

Acme Labs PANalytical Ferraro Foods

Intertek Delta Scientific Vincor Canada
Perkin Elmer

Event Sponsored Sponsoring Organization Sponsorship
Totals

$26,600

workshop (in-kind contribution) $2,000 |Quality Analysis Consultants $2,000
($2,000)

Rossland mining museum visit $1,200 |Teck Metals Ltd. ($1,200) $1,200

Rossland mining museum reception $700 |Transition Technologies $700

luncheon for CMA business meeting -Wednesday $3,000 |Acme Labs ($2,000) $3,000



lunch -Monday
lunch -Tuesday

continental breakfast / coffee break -Monday am
coffee break -Monday pm

continental breakfast / coffee break -Tuesday am
continental breakfast / coffee break -Wednesday am
opening reception wine & cheese -Monday pm

banquet entertainment -cancan dancers -Tuesday pm
banget entertainment -dancing waiters -Tuesday pm
banquet meal -Tuesday pm

banquet beverages -Tuesday pm
golf tournament prizes -Tuesday pm presentation at

banquet

fishing expedition prizes -Tuesday pm presentation at

banquet

casino evening prizes -Tuesday pm
casino evening equipment (in-kind contribution)
passport for exhibitor visits - prizes

best paper presentations -presented at Wednesday
business luncheon

best exhibitor booth award -presented at Wednesday
business luncheon

welcome bag items

transportation -safe drive to/from banquet -Tuesday pm

transportation -safe drive to/from Rossland mining
museum -Tuesday pm

transportation for Teck Interpretive Centre & Plant

Tour
scholarships

$2,000
$2,500
$700
$700
$700
$700
$2,500

$500
$500
$3,000

$1,000
$500

$100

$500
$500
$150
$200

$200

$4,000

$1,000

$400

$1,000

$5,000

Fishing Derby -river fishing experience for a lucky few! [$600

Intertek ($1,000)
LabWare

Perkin Elmer (1,000)
Herzog Automation
OnLine LIMS
OnLine LIMS
OnLine LIMS

$2,000

1,000 (1,500)
$700

$700

$700

$700

Anachemia Science ($1,000) |$2,350 ($150)

Thermo Scientific ($850)

Century21 Kootenay Homes

($500)

Canadian Life Science $200) $200 ($300)
Canadian Life Science ($500) |$500

PANalytical ($1,000)
Rock Labs ($2,000)

AssayNet ($1,000)
Delta Scientific ($500)

Delta Scientific ($500)
Rotary Club of Castlegar
Thermo Scientific ($150)
CALA

CALA

Canadian Mineral Analysts

($1,000)

Teck Metals Ltd.
(%$2,300)

Aaqilent ($1,000)
Brinkmann

Intertek ($1,000)

Len's Sport Fishing
Adventures

$3,000

$1,000
$500

$500
$500
$150
$200

$200

$3,300 ($700)

$1,000
$400

$1,000

$600





