

Home

## **Sponsors - CMA Conference 2010**

Thank you for giving consideration to sponsoring one or more events of this conference & exhibition. The CMA conference & exhibition is held each year in a continuing effort to facilitate networking and development of relationships between chemists, assayers and staff in analytical laboratories as well as suppliers of equipment and chemicals. The membership in the organization includes commercial laboratories from the private sector, and the mining and manufacturing industries. The conference enables the suppliers, analysts and laboratory managers to share and communicate efforts in their respective testing fields to improve the quality and quantity of the analyses they employ.

In a continued effort to maximize the number of participants, members and attendees at the conference organizers have set up an affordable fee structure for the 2010 conference/exhibit and workshop. The organization encourages and counts on support from both industry and suppliers. Additionally the CMA funds scholarships across Canada for students participating in and enrolling in analytical fields as supports the mining, metals manufacturing, and environmental testing associated with those industries.

For sponsorship, contact us by telephone (250.364.4560 -Scott Daniels).

Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze	CMA Friend
>\$2,000	>\$1,000	>\$700	>\$400	<\$400
Quality Analysis Consultants	Anachemia Science Canadian Mineral Analysts	Herzog Automation Canadian Life Science	Rotary Club of Castlegar CALA	Rossland Museum & LeRoi Mine
<u>Teck</u> <u>RockLabs</u> <u>OnLine LIMS</u> <u>Acme Labs</u>	<u>AssayNet</u> <u>Agilent</u> <u>Thermo Scientific</u> <u>PANalytical</u>	Transition Technologies	<u>Century21 Kootenay</u> <u>Homes</u> <u>Brinkmann</u>	Hall Printing Hall's Basics Ferraro Foods
Intertek	<u>Delta Scientific</u> <u>Perkin Elmer</u>			<u>Vincor Canada</u>

Sponsorship Levels

Event Sponsored	Cost	Sponsoring Organization	Sponsorship Totals
Total			\$26,600
workshop (in-kind contribution)	\$2,000	Quality Analysis Consultants (\$2,000)	\$2,000
Rossland mining museum visit	\$1,200	Teck Metals Ltd. (\$1,200)	\$1,200
Rossland mining museum reception	\$700	Transition Technologies	\$700
luncheon for CMA business meeting -Wednesday	\$3,000	Acme Labs (\$2,000)	\$3,000

		Intertek (\$1,000)	
lunch -Monday		LabWare	\$2,000
lunch -Tuesday		Perkin Elmer (1,000)	1,000 (1,500)
continental breakfast / coffee break -Monday am	\$700	Herzog Automation	\$700
coffee break -Monday pm	\$700	OnLine LIMS	\$700
continental breakfast / coffee break -Tuesday am		OnLine LIMS	\$700
continental breakfast / coffee break -Wednesday am	\$700	OnLine LIMS	\$700
opening reception wine & cheese -Monday pm		Anachemia Science (\$1,000) <u>Thermo Scientific</u> (\$850) <u>Century21 Kootenay Homes</u> (\$500)	\$2,350 (\$150)
banquet entertainment -cancan dancers -Tuesday pm	\$500	Canadian Life Science \$200)	\$200 (\$300)
banqet entertainment -dancing waiters -Tuesday pm	\$500	Canadian Life Science (\$500)	\$500
banquet meal -Tuesday pm	\$3,000	PANalytical (\$1,000) Rock Labs (\$2,000)	\$3,000
banquet beverages -Tuesday pm	\$1,000	AssayNet (\$1,000)	\$1,000
golf tournament prizes -Tuesday pm presentation at banquet	\$500	Delta Scientific (\$500)	\$500
fishing expedition prizes -Tuesday pm presentation at banquet	\$100		
casino evening prizes -Tuesday pm	\$500	Delta Scientific (\$500)	\$500
casino evening equipment (in-kind contribution)	\$500	Rotary Club of Castlegar	\$500
passport for exhibitor visits - prizes	\$150	Thermo Scientific (\$150)	\$150
best paper presentations -presented at Wednesday business luncheon	\$200	CALA_	\$200
best exhibitor booth award -presented at Wednesday business luncheon	\$200	CALA	\$200
welcome bag items		Canadian Mineral Analysts (\$1,000) Teck Metals Ltd. (\$2,300)	\$3,300 (\$700)
transportation -safe drive to/from banquet -Tuesday pm	\$1,000	<u>Agilent (</u> \$1,000)	\$1,000
transportation -safe drive to/from Rossland mining museum -Tuesday pm	\$400	Brinkmann_	\$400
transportation for Teck Interpretive Centre & Plant Tour	\$1,000		
scholarships	\$5,000	Intertek (\$1,000)	\$1,000
Fishing Derby -river fishing experience for a lucky few!	\$600	Len's Sport Fishing Adventures	\$600